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REGISTRATION FEES g R
SAVE $100 by registering on or before Jan. 7, 2026. ’
ORGANIZATIONAL REGISTRATION FEES

One flat fee includes in-person and/or virtual conference participation for all staff at
a single location/entity. Fees listed are the regular rate. SAVE $100 by registering
on or before Jan. 7,2026. ADD $100 if registering on or after Feb. 4, 2026.

INDIVIDUAL REGISTRATION FEES

All fees are listed per-person. $100 discount/late
fee does not apply. Individual rates do not apply
to non-exhibiting vendors.

CARE CENTERS ASSOCIATE

Number of COMPANIES*

Care Center $700

Beds Metro* Greater MN Prospective member Associate fee
1-40 $1,1770 $960 is $980

41-60 $1,545 $1,070 *Includes home care, hospice, and other
61-100 $2,090 81,545 community-based services.

101-150 $2,320 $1,730

151+ $2,430 $1,770
Prospective member Care Center fee is $2,590

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION
Provider/Associate Member (full conference)*$455
Prospective Provider (full conference)* $640
Full-time Student/Faculty Member $40
State/Government Agency Staff $115
Expo Only One Day Pass - Provider $40

Expo Only One Day Pass - Vendor $250
*Individual fees are for one person only from an organization/
entity to attend. If registering more than one person, use the
organizational fees above.

CORPORATE/
MANAGEMENT OFFICES

*Metro area includes Anoka, Carver, Dakota, Hennepin,
Ramsey, Scott, and Washington counties.

HOUSING

Number of Housing Units

1-20 $675

21-40 $780

41-70 $880

71+ $1,000

Prospective member Housing fee is $1,1770

ADULT DAY CENTERS

$340
Prospective member Adult Day Center fee is $480

Nota member’]om today and save! Contact Jessica Lacher at jlacher@leadgingagemn.org to explore the value of membershlp

Number of Owned and Managed
Sites in MN

1-5 $775

6-10 $1,040

1+ $1,290
Prospective member Corporate
Office fee is $1,465

NON-EXHIBITING
VENDORS*
Business Partner $1,705

Prospective Business Partner $1,550
*Non-exhibiting vendors fall under the
organizational fee structure and are not
eligible for the individual registration fee.
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SPECIAL EVENTS
(per person fees)

Pre-Conference A (Feb. 10)
Pre-Conference B (Feb. 10)
Pre-Conference C (Feb. 10)
Pre-Conference D (Feb. 10)

$145/200
$145/200
$145/200
$100/140

REGISTER

Registration questions?

Contact education@leadingagemn.org.

#institute2026 « https://www.leadingagemn.org/education-events/institute/

Member/Prospective Member
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" INSTITUTE FEE STRUCTURE

ORGANIZATION/SITE FEE NON-EXHIBITING VENDORS INDIVIDUAL FEE

Each building/site/service entity on a single campus Business Partners and non-exhibiting vendors fall Individual fees apply if only one
must register and pay a separate fee. under the organizational fee structure and are not employee of a provider site/entity is
eligible for the individual conference fee. attending the conference.
ONE FLAT FEE ONE FLAT FEE ONE FLAT FEE

ALL STAFF ALL STAFF i
AT ASINGLE FROM
LOCATION/ENTITY COMPANY

BENEFITS OF ATTENDING THE INSTITUTE FEE INCLUDES

- Organization/service site registration fee includes attendance for

any/all staff at your site. IN-PERSON

« All staff from registered organizations receive access to in-person

and/or virtual content. ANDIOR ’

« Earn up to 10 CEUs by participating in the in-person Institute.
* Register for an in-person Tuesday Intensive and earn 3-6 more CEUs. VIRTUAL &
e Earn up to 29 CEUs by viewing all the virtual Institute sessions live i
and/or on-demand. CONFERENCE ’
See page 54 for registration fees details.
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